LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC

20.02.2022
Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
(+40pts) CARIOU Mathilde (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+50pts) EXMELIN Norha (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
""!’ +20pts) AUGE Lison (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
T +30pts) OMARI Ines (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST
4 (+10pts) CABIC Lyloo (29, BRE) KUMO
4 (+10pts) COM Anaelle (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
4 (+10pts) LEROUGE Ombeline (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
4 (+10pts) OBERT Margot (29, BRE) DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE
5 (+20pts) GAUVIN Mathilde (29, BRE) KUMO
5 10pisy) MENARD Agathe (29, BRE) KUMO
6 +10pts) ROCUET Elsie (29, BRE) DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC
CADETS F 1D v

T +20pts) TABORE Alix (29, BRE) DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC



(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

BILLAUD Sephora (29, BRE)
DUFETELLE Flavie (29, BRE)
PRAUD Maelys (29, BRE)
LAM Lise (29, BRE)

CORRE Lorette (29, BRE)
BOIDIN Lea (29, BRE)
CLAUDIN Maiwenn (29, BRE)
COLIN Alesia (29, BRE)
TORRES Emeline (29, BRE)
MARIN Leana (29, BRE)
BIVILLE Louise (29, BRE)
CADIOU Gabrielle (29, BRE)
DEPRAETRE Zoe (29, BRE)
DEROUT Noan (29, BRE )

LECLERC Gaelle (29, BRE)

LE SERGENT Celine (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

LAOUENAN Roxane (29, BRE)

JAIN Melanie (29, BRE)

RIVALLIN Amelie (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D

MAJAL Chloe (29, BRE)

PATRY Audrey (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

SHUDOKAN BREST

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS

KUMO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

SHUDOKAN BREST

J C LANDIVISIEN

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS

SEISHINKAN

DOJO IGNACIEN

SEISHINKAN

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO SANSHIRO

CSAM - DPB



4 4

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADETS MCM

CORNEC Dylan (29, BRE )

LE GOUIL Erwan (29, BRE)

VAN DER BEKEN Antoine (29, BRE)

VILAR Pheun Naguel (29, BRE)
MILIN Lucas (29, BRE)
POISSON Baptiste (29, BRE)
POYET Benjamin (29, BRE)
INIZAN Alessio (29, BRE)

ROGERIE Lucas (29, BRE)

FERDJIOUI Nils (29, BRE)

GRIMAULT VIDELO Neve (29, BRE)

LAMOUR Gabriel (29, BRE)
VILALA Enzo (29, BRE)
GUYONNET Nathan (29, BRE)
LE COZ Antoine (29, BRE)
PARENT Elouan (29, BRE)

LE METAYER Samuel (29, BRE)
TOUDIC Clement (29, BRE)
VAUTRAIN Matheo (29, BRE)
BOUSSARD Simon (29, BRE)
PAPE Kilian (29, BRE)
RABAN Noam (29, BRE )

RIVOAL Samuel (29, BRE)

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

CSAM - DPB

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

SHUEIKAN

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DES ABERS

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

KUMO

DOJO BRO FOEN

KUMO

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KUMO

KUMO

DOJO IGNACIEN

DOJO IGNACIEN

DOJO DES ETANGS

JUDO CLUB CLEDEROIS



44444444

E N

E-N

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

CABROL Nino (29, BRE)
GEREEC Mathis (29, BRE )
MOREAU Titouan (29, BRE)
CONNESSON Tristan (29, BRE)
FRECHIN Yann (29, BRE)
GUIGUE Mael (29, BRE)
MOIRE Elouan (29, BRE )
RUSCH Alexis (29, BRE)
TACHE Jonathan (29, BRE)
TOULLEC Antoine (29, BRE)
FANTA Jan (29, BRE)
FREJOUX Korentin (29, BRE)
GAURIER Valentin (29, BRE)
HENAFF Manoe (29, BRE)
HUNEAU Kevin (29, BRE)
LETEURE CORTELLA Mate (29, BRE)
PHILIPPE Baptiste (29, BRE)

POCHARD Alexis (29, BRE)
AUDIC Elouan (29, BRE)
COURTIN Gabriel (29, BRE)
FORTUN Benjamin (29, BRE)
LE GOFF Francois (29, BRE)
LE ROUX Youenn (29, BRE)

LEFEUVRE Brieuc (29, BRE)

KUMO

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO SANSHIRO

KUMO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

SHUDOKAN BREST

KIAI CLUB BREST

KUMO

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO BRESTOIS

KUMO

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

SHUDOKAN BREST

J C LANDIVISIEN

KUMO

DOJO DE ROSCOFF

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC



N
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAHEC Guenole (29, BRE)
BEDDIAR Malik (29, BRE)
BOUDRAA Malo (29, BRE)
CAPPELLESSO Etienne (29, BRE)
COURTIN Breval (29, BRE)
JAMBU Mickael (29, BRE)

LE GALL Julien (29, BRE )
CALLOCH Jules (29, BRE)
GAUVIN Clement (29, BRE)
GERARD Ewen (29, BRE)

SIMON Quentin (29, BRE)
DONNARD Morgan (29, BRE)
LOZACH Yann (29, BRE)
LUZET Julien (29, BRE)

WUNCH Noah (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DEROUT Killian (29, BRE )
FERDJIOUI Thibaud (29, BRE )

COATMELLEC Malo (29, BRE)
EVAIN Maxime (29, BRE)
GOULEY Clement (29, BRE)

LE ROY Pierre Yves (29, BRE)

DREYFUS Thomas (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KIAI CLUB BREST

KUMO

SEISHINKAN

SHUDOKAN BREST

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

DOJO IGNACIEN

DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC

KUMO

DOJO BRO FOEN

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES

CSAM - DPB

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

SEISHINKAN

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

SHUDOKAN BREST

JUDO CLUB PLOURIN

SHUDOKAN BREST



4 4

6

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

BRANDENBURG Timo (29, BRE )
QUELLEC Mathys (29, BRE)
LATORRE Dimitri (29, BRE)

TOULHOAT Vincent (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
HENRY Mathurin (29, BRE)
LINDEN Jacques (29, BRE)

REMY Anthony (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

GELAS Jean Fred (29, BRE)

L HERROU Philippe (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
ROGERIE Vincent (29, BRE)

KEROULLAS Alain (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D

LEROUGE Cedric (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 3D

TOUCHARD Hugues (29, BRE)

SHUEIKAN

CSAM - DPB

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

SHUDOKAN BREST

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO DES ETANGS

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO BRESTOIS



